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2019 Charlotte Ultra- 6/13/2019 to 6/16/2019
Meet Program - Thursday, June 13, 2019

#1 Girls 800 LC Meter F 1 Heat 4 of 8 Prelims Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
s eter Freestyle : 1 Thome, Paige K 13 MAC-NC 1:05.19 1 Fenwick, Benjamin C 18 GAME-SC 51.04Y]
Lane Name . Age Team Seed Time 2 Hill, Kelsi C 18 MAC-NC 1:05.18 2 Wennborg, Markus C 18 MAC-NC 50.89Y]
Heat 1of3 Finals 3 Reed, Gabrielle K 17 SCSC-SC 1:04.87 3 Lee,JiHo 18 MSA-NC 50.71Y
1 Knorr, Emily S 16 MSA-NC 9:13.24
4 Spence, Caroline G 20 GAME-SC 1:04.72 4 Epler, Robbie] 19 GAME-SC 50.29Y
2 Eaker, Summer E 16 MAC-NC 9:12.36
X 5 McDevitt, Elizabeth R 15 YBAC-NC 1:04.87 5 Wade, Alexander C 19 GAME-SC 50.58Y
3 Hastings, EmmaR 15 ECA-NC 9:08.38
i 6 Lassell, Marissa T 17 MSA-NC 1:05.17 6 Freeman, Spencer M 15 MAC-NC 50.73Y
4 Razewski, Morgan N 15 MAC-NC 8:52.79
. 7 Druhan, Abigail G 13 MAC-NC 1:05.19 7 Dorsel, Evan M 18 MAC-NC 50.90Y
5 Boeckman, Elizabeth G 18 CPAC-CT 8:54.42
. 8 Thome, Alison G 15 MAC-NC 1:05.19 8 Morgan, Myers P 18 QU-NC 51.08Y
6 Rauch, Katie | 16 ATOM-NC 9:11.39
7 ¢ M A 16 YOTA-NC 9:12.57 Heat 5o0f8 Prelims Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
arson, Vegan - e 1 Dichak, Victoria L 17 MAC-NC 1:04.68 1 lida, Max$ 16 GSC-IL 50.14Y
8 Marquardt, Eleanore K 17 ATOM-NC - 9:13.45 2 Scheider, Emma K 19 GAME-SC ~ 1:04.57 2 Mullens, Nathaniel L 19 WOLF-NC 49.99Y
#2 Boys 1500 LC Meter Freestyle 3 Christensen, Mary C 19 CPAC-CT 1:04.29 3 Lockhart, Austin L 16 ATOM-NC 1:05.51
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Isaacs, Catherine G 16 SCSC-SC 1:04.06 4 Marquardt, John O 17 ATOM-NC 1:03.47
Heat 1of2 Finals 5 Burton, Piper | 17 GCY-NC 1:04.11 5 Adkins, Charles A 18 WOW-NC 1:03.51
1 Legge, Joshua W 19 MOR-NC 16:07.59 6 Sowards, Savannah M 18 MAC-NC 1:04.46 6 Chapman, James T 28 PWRS-AM 48.93Y
2 Wiltsey, Curtis S 20 WOLF-NC  15:44.31 7 Routhier, Madelyn S 14 SCSC-SC 1:04.62 7 Tuning, Jeffrey ] 17 WAVE-NC 50.04Y]
3 Knowles, Eric W 19 WOLF-NC  15:30.87 8 Reeve, Lyndsey M 17 ECA-NC 1:04.68 8 Long, John S 31 UN-61-NC 50.27Y
4 Dant,Ross M 18 YSST-NC 15:26.93 Heat 60f8 Prelims Heat 4 0of6 Prelims
5 Miller, Kevin T 21 ABSC-GA 15:28.44 1 Smiley, Jill M 15 SCSC-SC 1:03.90 1 Swanson, Foster C 16 GSC-IL 59.94
6 Mclntyre, John M 21 WOLF-NC 15:30.96 2 Harris, Chloe E 17 MAC-NC 1:03.28 2 Harding, Jeffrey M 18 MAC-NC 57.61
7 Rzepecki, Jamison F 18 MAC-NC 16:01.08 3 Bullock, Adaline R 17 RAYS-GA 1:01.75 3 Ross, Allen ] 20 GAME-SC 56.16
8 Zucker, Logan T 15 MAC-NC 16:20.69 4 Alons, Kylee ] 19 WOLF-NC 1:00.35 4 Lile, Nathan W 25 GAME-SC 53.37
5 Vannote, Elizabeth A 17 MAC-NC 1:00.69 5 Tosh, Caleb ] 23 GAME-SC 54.50
#101 Girls 50 LC Meter Butterfly . L i
6 Richter, Abigail N 20 BLUE-CA 1:02.50 6 Franklin, Zachary C 18 RAYS-GA 56.75
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
7 Perry, Ky-lee L 20 WOLF-NC 1:03.55 7 Lamb, Augustus B 18 UN-05-VA 57.90
Heat 1o0f8 Prelims . i .
1 8 Smith, Janie L 17 MAC-NC 1:04.03 8 Satterfield, John S 17 YOTA-NC 1:01.70
2 Heat 7 of 8 Prelims Heat 50f6 Prelims
1 Pritchett, Emma K 16 GSC-IL 1:03.84 1 Lowe, Kenneth R 17 MAC-NC 58.36
3 Miller, Kayla P 18 YOTA-NC 57.42Y
2 Valls, Kyla S 20 CAV-VA 1:02.89 2 Baker, Ryan O 21 AAC-PV 56.97
4 Brantley, Lawson C 17 MAC-NC 57.31Y . . .
3 Gmelich, Caroline C 19 CAV-VA 1:01.48 3 Frith, John P 20 UN-60-NC 56.02
5 Vandergrift, Katie G 13 SCSC-SC 57.32Y .
4 Kinsey, Halladay M 19 GAME-SC 59.57 4 Stewart, Coleman M 21 WOLF-NC 52.17
6 Gschwind, Olivia C 16 WAVE-NC 57.52Y . .
. 5 Lindner, Sophie M 19 MAC-NC 1:00.50 5 Hensley, Noah L 22 WOLF-NC 54.45
8 6 Hefner, Faith E 18 MAC-NC 1:02.34 6 Sicignano, Tyler ] 15 CPAC-CT 56.71
7 Maguire, Marcella K 19 CAV-VA 1:03.53 7 Moore, Joseph A 17 MAC-NC 57.90
Heat 2of8 Prelims 8 Bartis, Ol 18 MAC-NC 1:04.01 8 Valiquette, Jack T 18 MAC-NC 1:01.64
1 Peters, Evelyn G 17 RAYS-SC 57.20Y artss, Wy‘_l] ; RS aliquette, la_c ; e
2 Ashley, Anna M 17 RAYS-SC 56.44Y Heat 80f8 ll’rellms Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
1 Stout, Alina C 17 MAC-NC 1:03.80 1 Rothenberger, Charles A 17 MAC-NC 58.16
3 Browning, Jordan R 15 MAC-NC 56.23Y i
2 Shannahan, Kathleen M 22 GAME-SC 1:02.56 2 Shapiro, Jacob 17 GSC-IL 56.97
4 Woody, Julie] 25 SST-GA 56.07Y
3 Pardus, Elysse A 17 SCSC-SC 1:00.87 3 Poelke, Boyd R 17 MAC-NC 54.83
5 Walker, Alexis L 17 YOTA-NC 56.18Y .
4 Douglass, Katherine C 17 CPAC-CT 59.33 4 Conger, John P 24 CAV-VA 51.00
6 Doennebrink, Danielle E 20 GAME-SC 56.38Y X
5 Menkhaus, Julia E 19 UN-47-NC 1:00.43 5 Le, Paul N 26 WOLF-NC 53.89
7 Lange, Sophia D 17 CAT-NC 56.60Y i X X
6 Wilhelm, Kiley B 14 MAC-NC 1:02.04 6 Schneider, Ethan A 18 MAC-NC 56.22
8 Greco, Mary G 18 MSA-NC 57.30Y
7 Otten, EmmaR 20 GAME-SC 1:03.45 7 Walton, Nathan E 19 GAME-SC 57.78
Heat 3of8 Prelims 8 Harrison, Helena C 15 MAC-NC 1:03.98 8 Miller, Reid H 15 MAC-NC 1:0038
1 Knorr, Kathryn A 16 MSA-NC 1:13.87 arrison, Helena - e e el ; e
2 Flynn, Lindsay E 16 ATOM-NC 1:10.79 #102 Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly #103 Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke
3 Martinson, Elizabeth B 17 MAC-NC 1:05.19 | Lane _Name Age Team Seed Time | Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Gendzel, Maya C 14 MAC-NC 1:05.19 Heat 10f6 Prelims Heat 10f7 Prelims
5 Brown, Emily M 16 MAC-NC 1:05.19 1 1
6 Pardus, Kaila A 16 SCSC-SC 1:08.99 2 Young, Daniel P 17 GSC-IL 56.36Y 2 Gerlock, Hannah M 20 GAME-SC 58.43Y
7 Ricciardi, Carolina R 15 MAC-NC 1:12.71 3 Saddoud, Amir M 18 RAYS-SC 51.32Y 3 Dichak, Victoria L 17 MAC-NC 58.23Y
8 Yandle, Ava C 16 MAC-NC 55.31Y 4 Frye, Thomas ] 16 MAC-NC 51.22Y 4 Flynn, Jessica A 18 ATOM-NC 57.83Y
5 Piscitelli, Nicholas | 16 MAC-NC 51.23Y 5 Dolce, Kelly E 15 CPAC-CT 58.15Y
6 Barnum, Keefer O 20 LAK-KY 52.14Y 6 Knorr, Kathryn A 16 MSA-NC 58.42Y
7 7
8 8
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Heat 2 (#103 Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
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Thompson, Jacqueline A
Thrift, Jenna M

Lassell, Marissa T
Brown, Emily M
Mumford, Susan E
Hopper, Ariel L

Gerlock, Claire A

Dona, Hanani C

3 of 7 Prelims
Browning, Jordan R

Doennebrink, Danielle E
Harrison, Helena C
Hillmeyer, Savannah R
Grasso, Aynslee M
Myhrvold, Mathea R
Ashley, Anna M

Ivan, Teresa

4 of 7 Prelims
Hicks, Hailey R
Pritchett, Emma K
Menkhaus, Madeline G
Stout, Alina C

Smith, Madeline R
Ricciardi, Carolina R
Donlan, Molly ]
Handlin, Alexandra D
50f 7 Prelims

1 Russell, Claire
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Whitmire, Eliza P
Maguire, Marcella K
Glover, Mackenzie
Moroney, Megan ]
Cornell, Emily B
Kaner, Michelle S
Yandle, Ava C

6 of 7 Prelims
Vannote, Elizabeth A

Gmelich, Caroline C
Flickinger, Madelyn L
Alons, Kylee |

Muzzy, Emma E
Seiberlich, Emma W
Barton, Sarah M
Otten, Emma R

7 of 7 Prelims
Merritt, Kensley E

Richter, Abigail N
Lindner, Sophie M
Haan, Elise M
Menkhaus, Julia E
Kearney, Shannon M
Bullock, Adaline R
Hanley, Amaya A

14 SCSC-SC
16 SCSC-SC
17 MSA-NC
16 MAC-NC
16 MAC-NC
18 MAC-NC
19 GAME-SC
15 MAC-NC

15 MAC-NC
20 GAME-SC
15 MAC-NC
19 GAME-SC
17 WAVE-NC
17 YOTA-NC
17 RAYS-SC
15 ATOM-NC

15 YOTA-NC
16 GSC-IL

15 MAC-NC
17 MAC-NC
15 ECA-NC

15 MAC-NC
13 MAC-NC
17 MAC-NC

16 MAC-NC
17 ATOM-NC
19 CAV-VA
21 WOLF-NC
22 CAV-VA
21 GAME-SC
14 GSC-IL
16 MAC-NC

17 MAC-NC
19 CAV-VA
17 MAC-NC
19 WOLF-NC
18 WOLF-NC
20 CAV-VA
16 MAC-NC
20 GAME-SC

17 MAC-NC
20 BLUE-CA
19 MAC-NC
21 WOLF-NC
19 UN-47-NC
18 WOLF-NC
17 RAYS-GA
16 MAC-NC

57.54Y
57.37Y
57.22Y
56.95Y
57.11Y
57.33Y
57.51Y
57.61Y

56.78Y
1:11.06
1:07.29
1:07.04
1:07.11
1:08.94

56.61Y

56.93Y

1:06.74
1:06.43
1:06.14
1:05.95
1:06.02
1:06.23
1:06.68
1:06.95

1:05.30
1:03.65
1:02.85
1:01.70
1:02.07
1:03.26
1:04.59
1:05.92

1:05.07
1:03.56
1:02.78
1:01.14
1:01.82
1:03.11
1:04.46
1:05.75

1:04.89
1:03.29
1:02.50

59.73
1:01.72
1:03.02
1:04.05
1:05.51
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#104 Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1
2 Walker, Joshua K 18 ATOM-NC 51.74Y
3 Roche, Samuel L 18 MOR-NC 48.49Y|
4 Maczka, Bennett D 19 QU-NC 1:09.66
5 Tosh, Caleb ] 23 GAME-SC 46.75Y
6 Stablein, Joshua E 18 MSA-NC 50.67Y
7 Hadjiivanov, Michael 17 GSC-IL 52.14Y
8
Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 Abaqueta, Cameron M 15 MAC-NC 1:00.55
2 Cotter, Colin M 17 UN-28-NC 59.15
3 Killion, Connor M 19 CAV-VA 57.96
4 Johnson, Jacob A 20 WOLF-NC 56.50
5 Baker, Ryan O 21 AAC-PV 57.00
6 Boone, Garrett O 16 ATOM-NC 58.64
7 Clark, Landon B 17 RAYS-GA 59.42
8 Moussally, Sami K 16 GSC-IL 1:05.19
Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Storch, Casey] 20 CAV-VA 1:00.13
2 Walton, Nathan E 19 GAME-SC 59.01
3 Wozencraft, George C 20 CAV-VA 57.42
4 Le, PaulN 26 WOLF-NC 55.47
5 Hensley, Noah L 22 WOLF-NC 56.77
6 Fletcher, Joshua A 18 MAC-NC 58.43
7 Barnett, Wesley A 16 MAC-NC 59.30
8 Freeman, Spencer M 15 MAC-NC 1:00.79
Heat 4 of4 Prelims
1 Davis, Jackson C 17 MAC-NC 59.47
2 Franklin, Zachary C 18 RAYS-GA 59.01
3 Purdy, Ryan A 18 GSC-IL 57.37
4 Stewart, Coleman M 21 WOLF-NC 54.03
5 Thames, Christopher S 20 MAAC-GA 56.74
6 Svendsen, Hugh] 17 MAC-NC 58.13
7 Weaver, Ryan A 15 CAT-NC 59.18
8 Teague, Sean ] 18 MSA-NC 1:00.67
#105 Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f6 Prelims
1
2
3 Greco, Mary G 18 MSA-NC 1:06.16Y
4 Druhan, Abigail G 13 MAC-NC 1:05.96Y
5 Kudela, Caroline R 15 MSA-NC 1:06.04Y
6 Menkhaus, Julia E 19 UN-47-NC 1:10.65Y
7
8
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
1 Hill, Kelsi C 18 MAC-NC 1:05.83Y
2 Harris, Chloe E 17 MAC-NC 1:04.87Y
3 Miller, Kayla P 18 YOTA-NC 1:04.67Y
4 Hines, Audrey L 16 RAYS-SC 1:04.26Y
5 Burton, Piper | 17 GCY-NC 1:04.64Y
6 Sanocki, Lillian G 18 ATOM-NC 1:04.79Y
7 Johnson, Emma C 15 WOW-NC 1:05.54Y
8 Davis, Laura C 16 MAC-NC 1:05.95Y

Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
1 Walker, Alexis L 17 YOTA-NC 1:20.44
2 Browning, Jordan R 15 MAC-NC 1:16.19
3 Harrison, Helena C 15 MAC-NC 1:16.19
4 Cresci, Mackenzie G 17 MSA-NC 1:15.62
5 Smiley, Jill M 15 SCSC-SC 1:16.16
6 Thome, Paige K 13 MAC-NC 1:16.19
7 Ricciardi, Carolina R 15 MAC-NC 1:19.33
8 Richter, Abigail N 20 BLUE-CA 1:20.93
Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
1 Milia, Anna] 19 UN-48-NC 1:15.15
2 Fisher, Olivia C 20 WOLF-NC 1:12.20
3 Higgs, Lillian L 18 MAC-NC 1:11.18
4 Calegan, Olivia M 19 WOLF-NC 1:09.10
5 Roberts, Elizabeth T 31 SST-GA 1:10.44
6 Shumate, Anna R 19 WOLF-NC 1:11.32
7 Masterson, Ellen | 19 GAME-SC 1:14.36
8 Spence, Caroline G 20 GAME-SC 1:15.51
Heat 50f6 Prelims
1 Greene, SaraM 17 RAYS-SC 1:14.92
2 Hamblin, Kaylee ] 15 MSA-NC 1:11.39
3 Rainey, Grace A 14 MAC-NC 1:10.70
4 Arens, Abigail L 17 MOR-NC 1:08.91
5 Higgs, Margaret A 20 GAME-SC 1:10.03
6 Nelson, Emme K 18 MAC-NC 1:11.29
7 Hohm, Anneliese M 16 ATOM-NC 1:14.05
8 Boeckman, Anna C 16 CPAC-CT 1:15.46
Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
1 Smith, Madelaine O 19 WOLF-NC 1:14.90
2 Menendez Nava, Ana 20 GAME-SC 1:11.38
3 Schoening, Jacalyn M 21 YOTA-NC 1:10.63
4 Bernhardt, Rachel E 24 GAME-SC 1:08.28
5 Christensen, Mary C 19 CPAC-CT 1:09.90
6 Poole, Julia T 20 MOR-NC 1:11.21
7 Pardus, Kaila A 16 SCSC-SC 1:12.72
8 Gaskey, Isabella S 16 MAC-NC 1:15.25
#106 Boys 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims
1
2
3 Butner, Mark L 16 WOW-NC 58.67Y
4 Loubser, Luke R 16 RAYS-GA 57.64Y
5 Cheifetz, Adam C 18 CAT-NC 57.70Y
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims
1 Saddoud, Amir M 18 RAYS-SC 57.61Y
2 Tosh, Caleb ] 23 GAME-SC 55.70Y
3 Popescu, Michael A 19 UN-44-NC 1:09.23
4 Allison, Chase M 18 MAC-NC 1:08.66
5 Freeman, Spencer M 15 MAC-NC 1:08.69
6 Young, Daniel P 17 GSC-IL 1:12.70
7 Monahan, Conall T 17 MAC-NC 56.95Y
8
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Heat 3 (#106 Boys 50 LC Meter Breaststroke) Heat 4 of 11 Prelims Heat 10 0of 11 Prelims
1 Fortner, Luke ] 16 WAVE-NC 1:08.05 1 Kudela, Caroline R 15 MSA-NC 29.20 1 Accordino, Allyson R 17 MAC-NC 26.65
2 Schilling, Samuel G 20 CAV-VA 1:06.17 2 Davis, Laura C 16 MAC-NC 29.09 2 Smith, Janie L 17 MAC-NC 26.41
3 Meehan, John P 17 ATOM-NC 1:05.39 3 Vandergrift, Katie G 13 SCSC-SC 28.97 3 Valls, Kyla S 20 CAV-VA 26.10
4 Eriksson, NicE 25 MAC-NC 1:02.77 4 Hillmeyer, Savannah R 19 GAME-SC 28.64 4 Perry, Ky-lee L 20 WOLF-NC 25.19
5 lida, Max S 16 GSC-IL 1:04.09 5 Thrift, JennaM 16 SCSC-SC 28.81 5 Alons, Kylee ] 19 WOLF-NC 25.67
6 Valiquette, Jack T 18 MAC-NC 1:05.85 6 Reed, Gabrielle K 17 SCSC-SC 29.03 6 Sowards, Elizabeth | 15 MAC-NC 26.28
7 Wade, Alexander C 19 GAME-SC 1:07.52 7 McDevitt, Elizabeth R 15 YBAC-NC 29.19 7 Bartis, Olwyn ] 18 MAC-NC 26.49
8 Lucht, Samuel ] 18 MOR-NC 1:08.44 8 Flynn, Jessica A 18 ATOM-NC 29.31 8 Parkes, Callie D 15 WOW-NC 26.90
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Heat 50f11 Prelims Heat 110f11 Prelims
1 Dorsel, Andrew T 16 MAC-NC 1:07.99 1 Russell, Claire 16 MAC-NC 28.48 1 Ivan, Teresa 15 ATOM-NC 26.59
2 Rigsbee, Joshua D 20 MOR-NC 1:06.14 2 Carson, Megan A 16 YOTA-NC 28.35 2 Flynn, Lindsay E 16 ATOM-NC 26.39
3 Lyons, Scott A 18 MAC-NC 1:04.68 3 Gerlock, Claire A 19 GAME-SC 28.29 3 Semenuk, Bridget A 18 CPAC-CT 26.09
4 Cono, Benjamin ] 22 UN-02-MD 1:01.59 4 Hopper, Ariel L 18 MAC-NC 28.11 4 Kennedy, Madison ] 31 MAC-NC 24.86
5 Moranetz, Jack T 19 WOLF-NC 1:03.62 5 Walker, Alexis L 17 YOTA-NC 28.15 5 Parker, Maxine C 16 CPAC-CT 25.29
6 Wennborg, Markus C 18 MAC-NC 1:05.63 6 Smiley, Jill M 15 SCSC-SC 28.35 6 Johnson, Catherine E 21 UN-29-NC 26.26
7 Kroll, Matthew ] 15 MAC-NC 1:07.33 7 Sowards, Savannah M 18 MAC-NC 28.39 7 Calegan, Olivia M 19 WOLF-NC 26.47
8 Becker, Perry E 16 YOTA-NC 1:08.31 8 Mumford, Susan E 16 MAC-NC 28.62 8 Hicks, Hailey R 15 YOTA-NC 26.89
Heat 5o0f5 Prelims Heat 6of 11 Prelims 4108 B 50 LC Meter F )
1 Butner, Garrett M 17 WOW-NC  1:07.77 1 Ashley, AnnaM 17 RAYS-SC 27.94 oys eter Freestyle -
2 McCreery, Coleman W 16 ATOM-NC  1:06.08 2 Dichak, Victoria L 17 MAC-NC 2739 | Lame Name - Age Team Seed Time
3 Storch, Casey | 20 CAV-VA 1:04.10 3 Thome, Alison G 15 MAC-NC 27.39 Heit 10f10 Prelims
4 Wich-Glasen, Nils 24 UN-01-SC 1:01.03 4 Smith, Madelaine O 19 WOLF-NC 27.37 2
5 Barnum, Keefer O 20 LAK-KY 1:03.29 5 Donlan, Molly ] 13 MAC-NC 27.39
3 Barnum, Keefer O 20 LAK-KY 21.39Y
6 Dalbo, Connor W 19 MOR-NC 1:05.54 6 Brantley, Lawson C 17 MAC-NC 27.39 .
4 Lee,JiHo 18 MSA-NC 21.28Y
7 Kim, Stephen Y 16 MAC-NC 1:06.37 7 Handlin, Alexandra D 17 MAC-NC 27.94
5 Maczka, Bennett D 19 QU-NC 21.37Y
8 Lamb, Augustus B 18 UN-05-VA 1:08.23 8 Kaner, Michelle S 14 GSC-IL 28.04 6
4107 Girls 50 LC Meter F 1 Heat 7 of 11 Prelims 7
1r’s eter Freestyle : 1 Mangaoang, Desirae E 17 MAC-NC 27.35
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time 2 Merritt, Kensley E 17 MAC-NC 2730 8 _
Heit 10of11 Prelims 3 Smith, Madeline R 15 ECA-NC 2723 Heit 20f10 Prelims
. 4 Stout, Alina C 17 MAC-NC 27.22
2 Murtagh, Liza M 16 WOW-NC 24.04Y 2 Walton, Nathan E 19 GAME-SC 20.78Y
. 5 Hohm, Anneliese M 16 ATOM-NC 27.23
3 Isaacs, Catherine G 16 SCSC-SC 24.03Y] 3 Dorsel, Evan M 18 MAC-NC 27.45
i . 6 Gmelich, Caroline C 19 CAV-VA 27.30 .
4 Martinson, Elizabeth B 17 MAC-NC 23.95Y 4 Loughran, Quinn O 16 GSC-IL 26.45
. 7 Maguire, Marcella K 19 CAV-VA 27.34 .
5 Grill, Jenna M 15 WOW-NC 23.97Y 5 Cheifetz, Adam C 18 CAT-NC 27.03
. 8 Eaker, Summer E 16 MAC-NC 27.36
6 Hastings, EmmaR 15 ECA-NC 24.03Y 6 Swanson, Foster C 16 GSC-IL 27.63
7 Sh han, Kathl M 22 GAME-SC 24.44Y Heat 8of11 Prelims 7 Winch Austin O 17 WOW-NC 21.25Y
annahan, Kathleen - : 1 Goldblum, Mckaley Q 17 WOW-NC 27.15 Inchester, Austin - :
8 . 2 Christensen, Mary C 19 CPAC-CT 27.10 8 .
Heat 2of11 Pr_ellms 3 Glover, Mackenzie 21 WOLF-NC 27.07 Heat 3 of 10 Prelims
1 Lassell, Marissa T 17 MSA-NC 23.94Y 1 Purdy, Ryan A 18 GSC-IL 26.34
4 Fisher, Olivia C 20 WOLF-NC 27.02
2 Dolce, Kelly E 15 CPAC-CT 23.78Y 2 Walker, Joshua K 18 ATOM-NC 25.90
5 Corbi, Katie M 18 MAC-NC 27.06 .
3 Gendzel, Maya C 14 MAC-NC 23.68Y 3 Gehrig, John S 17 MAC-NC 25.75
6 Pardus, Elysse A 17 SCSC-SC 27.08
4 Gerlock, Hannah M 20 GAME-SC 23.63Y 4 Becker, Perry E 16 YOTA-NC 25.72
X . 7 Whitmire, Eliza P 17 ATOM-NC 27.13
5 Doennebrink, Danielle E 20 GAME-SC 23.67Y 5 McCreery, Coleman W 16 ATOM-NC 25.74
8 Routhier, Madelyn S 14 SCSC-SC 27.19
6 Reeve, Lyndsey M 17 ECA-NC 23.72Y 6 Monahan, Conall T 17 MAC-NC 25.78
7 Moore, Sophia K 17 CPAC-CT 2391y| Heat 9ofll Prelims 7 Kim, Stephen Y 16 MAC-NC 26.30
oore, Sophia ” ‘ 1 Vannote, Elizabeth A 17 MAC-NC 26.76 im, Stephen ” :
8 Myhrvold, Mat'hea R 17 YOTA-NC 23.95Y 2 Lindner, Sophie M 19 MAC-NC 2647 8 Barnett, Wesle'yA 16 MAC-NC 26.39
Heat 3.of 11 P?‘ellms 3 Flickinger, Madelyn L 17 MAC-NC 26.25 Heat 4 of 10 Pl"ellms
1 Wilhelm, Kiley B 14 MAC-NC 23.52Y 1 Powe, Harrison P 16 MAC-NC 25.66
i 4 Douglass, Katherine C 17 CPAC-CT 25.23
2 Miller, Kayla P 18 YOTA-NC 23.47Y 2 Marquardt, John O 17 ATOM-NC 25.49
5 Fields, Zhada L 21 UN-58-NC 25.89 .
3 Peters, Evelyn G 17 RAYS-SC 29.87 3 Satterfield, John S 17 YOTA-NC 25.38
6 Woody, Julie ] 25 SST-GA 26.32
4 Grasso, Aynslee M 17 WAVE-NC 29.48 4 Meehan, John P 17 ATOM-NC 25.11
. 7 Moroney, Megan ] 22 CAV-VA 26.58 .
5 Thompson, Jacqueline A 14 SCSC-SC 29.85 5 Harding, Jeffrey M 18 MAC-NC 25.16
8 Lowe, Heidi D 19 UN-45-NC 26.96 i
6 Walker, Emma C 19 GAME-SC 23.37Y 6 Thames, Christopher S 20 MAAC-GA 25.42
7 Gschwind, Olivia C 16 WAVE-NC 23.48Y 7 Silver, Ryan ] 16 MOR-NC 25.65
8 Kearney, Shannon M 18 WOLF-NC 23.61Y 8 Stablein, Joshua E 18 MSA-NC 25.70
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5 (#108 Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Piscitelli, Nicholas ]
Svendsen, Hugh |
Palmer, Nicholas W
Abaqueta, Cameron M
Morgan, Myers P
Adkins, Charles A
Epler, Robbie ]
Shapiro, Jacob

6 of 10 Prelims
Howard, Finn D
Roche, Samuel L
Teague, Sean ]
Hadjiivanov, Michael
Moussally, Sami K
Lyons, Scott A
Fletcher, Joshua A
Miller, Reid H

7 of 10 Prelims
Davis, Jackson C
Sicignano, Tyler |

Wozencraft, George C

Rothenberger, Charles A

Lowe, Kenneth R
Killion, Connor M
Weaver, Ryan A
Lockhart, Austin L

80f10 Prelims
Tosh, Caleb ]

Ross, Allen |

Rauch, Jacob G
Baker, Ryan O

Rice, Tyler V
Connery, Timothy P
Eriksson, Nic E
Boone, Garrett O

90f10 Prelims
Johnson, Jacob A

Tuning, Jeffrey |
Heck, Brody |

Lile, Nathan W
Long, John S
Mullens, Nathaniel L
Hensley, Noah L
Lamb, Augustus B

10 of 10 Prelims
Poelke, Boyd R

Stewart, Coleman M
Schilling, Samuel G
Conger, John P
Cook-Weeks, Skyler R
Walker, Jack

Regent, Vince L
Wade, Alexander C

16 MAC-NC
17 MAC-NC
20 UN-57-NC
15 MAC-NC
18 QU-NC

18 WOW-NC
19 GAME-SC
17 GSC-IL

18 WOW-NC
18 MOR-NC
18 MSA-NC
17 GSC-IL
16 GSC-IL
18 MAC-NC
18 MAC-NC
15 MAC-NC

17 MAC-NC
15 CPAC-CT
20 CAV-VA
17 MAC-NC
17 MAC-NC
19 CAV-VA
15 CAT-NC
16 ATOM-NC

23 GAME-SC
20 GAME-SC
19 UN-49-NC
21 AAC-PV
21 WOLF-NC
16 MAC-NC
25 MAC-NC
16 ATOM-NC

20 WOLF-NC
17 WAVE-NC
21 QU-NC

25 GAME-SC
31 UN-61-NC
19 WOLF-NC
22 WOLF-NC
18 UN-05-VA

17 MAC-NC
21 WOLF-NC
20 CAV-VA
24 CAV-VA
19 UN-52-MI
18 MAC-NC
26 QU-NC
19 GAME-SC

24.88
24.81
24.80
24.77
24.79
24.80
24.82
25.10

24.75
24.68
24.56
24.54
24.55
24.58
24.74
24.75

24.49
24.47
24.34
24.30
24.33
24.38
24.48
24.50

24.18
23.90
23.64
22.81
23.21
23.80
24.09
24.22

24.13
23.87
23.57
22.71
23.15
23.69
24.06
24.21

2411
23.85
23.56
2241
23.02
23.68
24.00
24.20
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